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ISIN: 1L0010996549

Overview

2024/07/17 17:08:00

Price
2.87 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN: M0854Q105

-0.69% (-0.02)

IL0010996549
ALLT

Nasdaq

usb

Software
Stock

102 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

2.85 USD (400)
2.89 USD (1,600)
2.91 USD

2.91 USD

2.84 USD

2.89 USD
2.883183 USD
39,112
112,803.09
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IL0010996549&ID_NOTATION=16123846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83e0186652ec74770c072ec135095af0dc1e36973755b7991540a4366f82b0c4&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5b2dfd37a988eb654&time=1721317295&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=191d222e5b957bc7f7f14cfdb4faf1ad9690ff378c3f280fec379de6ed16f846&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e26239e076ab37899&time=1721317295&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ebb2b54a3a7cb4e7ad3a496f9b275ee4aed862542cce481ffa9433b710678590&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2a05f63627369c039&time=1721317295&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97ccc7854e8b4a3b2c4f1e24b348cad7af5e00a6ac64a49624d15fa452e74a68&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8e73a17ee05014d35&time=1721317295&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3100a9dcb7354278fb7973d18cd9e59a02c690e9f47c5929b82cede2afa8adad&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7fb0087d4c35ee771&time=1721317295&tool=RSC

ALLOT LTD.

Details

2024/07/17 17:08:00

Price
2.87 USD

Difference ©  -069%(-0.02)

General attributes

ISIN IL0010996549
Symbol ALLT
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security Stock
type

Market cap 102 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.85 USD (400)
Ask (Ask size) 2.89 USD (1,600)
Open 2.91USD
High 2.91 USD
Low 2.84 USD
Close (prev. day) 2.89 USD
VWAP 2.883183 USD
Volume (pcs) 39,112
Trading volume 112,803.09
Number of trades 90
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +87.66% -0.34% -83.97%
Perf (abs.) +1.35 -0.01 -15.14
Beta 0.88 0.82 1.08

Volatility 48.24 5439  55.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 15:44 2.56 EUR
17

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 17:08 2.87 USD
17

London Stock 2021/11/ 17:01 13.051 USD

Exchange 09

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:12 2.58 EUR
17

Berlin 2024/07/ 08:08 2.56 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.11

0.02

0.00

0.00

2.66 USD (173,118
2.32 USD (154,750
2.20 USD (80,441
2.04 USD (99,353
3.04 USD (2024/07/16
1.45 USD (2024/01/11
3.04 USD (2024/07/16
1.19 USD (2023/12/07

—_ = — D D — = =

Number of
trades
11

90
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16123846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66060304
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306904740
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306904740
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91825442
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16187362

ALLOT LTD.
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CESKAS

spofitelna



ALLOT LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

allot

See, Control, Secure,

Company Profile

Contact Details
ALLOT

Industrial Zone B, Hanagar Street 22
4501317 Hod-Hasharon

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: sales-emea@allot.com

CESKAS

spofitelna
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mailto:sales-emea@allot.com
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